
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of RACER PRACTICE - 10:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

RP-29 - RENNIE SCAYSBROOK -
10:03:04.473 1 1:33.888 90.874 73 100 19

10:04:41.768 2 1:37.295 87.692 44 101 19

10:06:14.995 3 1:33.227 91.519 60 101 19

10:07:47.796 4 1:32.801 91.939 64 101 19

10:09:23.646 5 1:35.850 89.014 65 100 19

10:10:56.074 6 1:32.428 92.310 66 102 19

10:12:28.266 7 1:32.192 92.546 57 102 19

10:14:00.132 8 1:31.866 92.874 57 106 19

10:15:38.298 9 1:38.166 86.914 50 103 19

RP-33 - LOUUS JUTRAS -
10:05:23.527 1 1:35.988 88.886 45 84 19

10:06:58.613 2 1:35.086 89.729 47 86 19

10:08:35.393 3 1:36.780 88.159 41 83 19

10:10:09.471 4 1:34.078 90.691 44 81 19

10:11:45.603 5 1:36.132 88.753 36 82 19

10:13:19.147 6 1:33.544 91.208 42 81 19

RP-01 - DANIEL MOLE -
10:04:00.380 1 1:36.488 88.426 62 109 19

10:05:36.093 2 1:35.713 89.141 53 107 19

10:07:12.125 3 1:36.032 88.845 61 109 19

10:08:48.100 4 1:35.975 88.898 64 110 19

10:10:22.132 5 1:34.032 90.735 74 109 19

RP-21 - WES FARNSWORTH -
10:05:00.888 1 1:38.066 87.003 78 125 19

10:06:37.724 2 1:36.836 88.108 78 124 19

10:08:14.554 3 1:36.830 88.113 80 125 19

10:09:51.462 4 1:36.908 88.042 77 124 19

10:11:27.815 5 1:36.353 88.549 71 124 19

10:13:06.009 6 1:38.194 86.889 80 122 19

10:14:40.880 7 1:34.871 89.933 77 122 19

10:16:15.703 8 1:34.823 89.978 79 122 19

10:17:50.173 9 1:34.470 90.314 77 123 19

RP-34 - CONNOR FUNK -
10:06:30.075 1 1:40.191 85.157 47 81 19

10:08:08.357 2 1:38.282 86.811 40 81 19

10:09:45.790 3 1:37.433 87.568 42 81 19

10:11:25.961 4 1:40.171 85.174 54 84 19

10:13:04.396 5 1:38.435 86.676 60 85 19

10:14:40.861 6 1:36.465 88.447 55 85 19

10:16:16.684 7 1:35.823 89.039 36 79 19

10:17:51.988 8 1:35.304 89.524 55 85 19

RP-22 - JOHN DUBOIS II -
10:07:13.739 1 1:38.950 86.225 83 116 19

10:08:51.305 2 1:37.566 87.448 68 117 19

10:10:28.067 3 1:36.762 88.175 72 114 19

10:12:04.346 4 1:36.279 88.617 79 114 19

10:13:39.722 5 1:35.376 89.456 77 116 19

10:15:19.198 6 1:39.476 85.769 74 112 19

10:16:55.107 7 1:35.909 88.959 72 116 19

10:18:33.040 8 1:37.933 87.121 80 114 19

RP-17 - ED BESON -
10:04:43.415 1 1:41.724 83.874 48 68 19

10:06:21.686 2 1:38.271 86.821 23 65 19

10:07:58.721 3 1:37.035 87.927 21 57 19

10:09:34.628 4 1:35.907 88.961 40 70 19

10:11:11.215 5 1:36.587 88.335 42 68 19

10:12:48.154 6 1:36.939 88.014 40 67 19

10:14:23.687 7 1:35.533 89.309 40 64 19

RP-28 - MITSU UEDA -
10:05:13.701 1 1:38.629 86.506 93 115 19

10:06:50.585 2 1:36.884 88.064 93 114 19

10:08:28.152 3 1:37.567 87.448 90 112 19

10:10:06.914 4 1:38.762 86.390 93 115 19



10:11:44.689 5 1:37.775 87.262 94 114 19

10:13:21.247 6 1:36.558 88.361 93 112 19

10:14:57.883 7 1:36.636 88.290 73 115 19

10:16:35.536 8 1:37.653 87.371 93 113 19

10:18:11.574 9 1:36.038 88.840 91 112 19

RP-27 - NATHAN SHIPMAN -
10:07:20.304 1 1:37.607 87.412 88 115 19

10:08:57.195 2 1:36.891 88.058 79 114 19

10:10:33.458 3 1:36.263 88.632 77 115 19

RP-03 - THOMAS ASSEO -
10:07:12.013 1 1:41.266 84.253 39 105 19

10:08:51.136 2 1:39.123 86.075 47 101 19

10:10:27.535 3 1:36.399 88.507 49 104 19

10:12:04.121 4 1:36.586 88.336 49 104 19

RP-16 - CHRISTOPHER BAKER -
10:07:11.641 1 1:41.140 84.358 60 107 19

10:08:51.615 2 1:39.974 85.342 68 109 19

10:10:29.478 3 1:37.863 87.183 63 109 19

10:12:06.761 4 1:37.283 87.703 64 109 19

10:13:46.678 5 1:39.917 85.391 60 108 19

RP-26 - ZACH HARRINGTON -
10:04:48.292 1 1:41.809 83.804 81 115 19

10:06:26.931 2 1:38.639 86.497 76 114 19

10:08:04.779 3 1:37.848 87.196 82 114 19

10:09:42.317 4 1:37.538 87.474 82 115 19

RP-08 - CONNER BROWN -
10:05:44.882 1 1:39.690 85.585 57 110 19

10:07:25.984 2 1:41.102 84.390 49 110 19

10:09:04.983 3 1:38.999 86.183 57 113 19

10:10:43.387 4 1:38.404 86.704 58 110 19

10:12:21.452 5 1:38.065 87.004 58 112 19

10:13:59.870 6 1:38.418 86.691 57 114 19

10:15:38.583 7 1:38.713 86.432 56 109 19

10:17:16.445 8 1:37.862 87.184 54 110 19

RP-18 - DAVID HENDERSON -
10:06:29.373 1 1:42.667 83.104 38 84 19

10:08:08.666 2 1:39.293 85.928 39 84 19

10:09:47.733 3 1:39.067 86.124 35 78 19

10:11:27.878 4 1:40.145 85.196 31 77 19

10:13:07.575 5 1:39.697 85.579 46 79 19

10:14:46.959 6 1:39.384 85.849 25 83 19

10:16:24.853 7 1:37.894 87.155 25 83 19

10:18:02.995 8 1:38.142 86.935 35 79 19

RP-23 - BEN AHERN -
10:09:11.267 1 1:42.100 83.565 59 101 19

10:10:52.807 2 1:41.540 84.026 57 102 19

10:12:32.896 3 1:40.089 85.244 59 104 19

10:14:11.889 4 1:38.993 86.188 59 100 19

10:15:52.669 5 1:40.780 84.660 58 102 19

RP-09 - DEXTER STUART -
10:03:15.008 1 1:41.130 84.367 78 114 19

10:04:56.185 2 1:41.177 84.327 81 112 19

10:06:37.966 3 1:41.781 83.827 84 111 19

10:08:23.292 4 1:45.326 81.006 83 114 19

10:10:06.563 5 1:43.271 82.618 86 116 19

10:11:48.288 6 1:41.725 83.873 89 114 19

10:13:29.414 7 1:41.126 84.370 75 113 19

10:15:15.486 8 1:46.072 80.436 87 112 19

10:16:55.234 9 1:39.748 85.536 83 112 19

10:18:36.682 10 1:41.448 84.102 91 115 19

RP-05 - DONALD MARTINS -
10:04:41.713 1 1:40.258 85.100 75 116 19

10:06:21.733 2 1:40.020 85.303 69 117 19

10:08:01.516 3 1:39.783 85.506 84 114 19

RP-20 - DAVID PRICE -
10:06:37.289 1 1:48.014 78.990 81 122 19

10:08:22.557 2 1:45.268 81.050 81 124 19

10:10:06.067 3 1:43.510 82.427 82 121 19



10:11:47.615 4 1:41.548 84.019 83 126 19

10:13:28.806 5 1:41.191 84.316 86 126 19

10:15:10.400 6 1:41.594 83.981 85 125 19

10:16:50.393 7 1:39.993 85.326 80 127 19

10:18:30.601 8 1:40.208 85.143 83 126 19

RP-15 - JACOB KENNEDY -
10:04:51.812 1 1:45.826 80.623 48 109 19

10:06:37.559 2 1:45.747 80.683 58 108 19

10:08:23.770 3 1:46.211 80.331 56 109 19

10:10:07.939 4 1:44.169 81.905 49 105 19

10:11:51.481 5 1:43.542 82.401 48 105 19

10:13:35.520 6 1:44.039 82.008 46 108 19

10:15:19.018 7 1:43.498 82.436 46 108 19

RP-11 - STEVE LUCKERT -
10:04:31.080 1 1:46.812 79.879 77 113 19

10:06:15.143 2 1:44.063 81.989 81 113 19

10:07:59.365 3 1:44.222 81.864 90 115 19

10:09:43.652 4 1:44.287 81.813 91 116 19

RP-25 - YECHIAV AZULAY -
10:03:53.406 1 1:53.660 75.066 86 116 19

10:05:48.194 2 1:54.788 74.328 87 113 19

10:07:40.884 3 1:52.690 75.712 93 111 19

10:09:30.980 4 1:50.096 77.496 92 112 19

10:11:20.904 5 1:49.924 77.617 78 115 19

10:13:10.286 6 1:49.382 78.002 80 114 19

10:14:57.809 7 1:47.523 79.350 74 114 19

10:16:46.217 8 1:48.408 78.703 90 113 19

10:18:33.734 9 1:47.517 79.355 91 114 19

RP-32 - WHITNEY BLAKESLEE -
10:03:40.644 1 1:50.693 77.078 89 130 19

10:05:29.757 2 1:49.113 78.194 88 132 19

10:07:17.528 3 1:47.771 79.168 85 136 19

RP-10 - DAVID RAFFO -
10:03:59.944 1 1:49.669 77.798 93 107 19

10:05:49.530 2 1:49.586 77.857 85 108 19

10:07:42.225 3 1:52.695 75.709 95 110 19

10:09:32.416 4 1:50.191 77.429 94 108 19

10:11:21.023 5 1:48.607 78.558 79 110 19

10:13:10.227 6 1:49.204 78.129 84 108 19

10:15:00.189 7 1:49.962 77.590 90 110 19

10:16:48.137 8 1:47.948 79.038 94 110 19

10:18:36.208 9 1:48.071 78.948 95 109 19

RP-31 - EDWARD HEARN -
10:05:36.065 1 1:51.354 76.621 28 68 19

10:07:25.977 2 1:49.912 77.626 26 77 19

10:09:15.405 3 1:49.428 77.969 30 67 19

10:11:05.719 4 1:50.314 77.343 43 71 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 6/1/2019 01:07 PM


